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Long Range Planning 

Current Planning 

Sustainability Planning 

 
 

STAFF ROSTER 
Name Title Phone # Email 

 
 

Allan Calder Planning Manager (707) 784-3159 AMCalder@solanocounty.com 

Priscilla Olney Admin. Secretary (707) 784-3255 PEOlney@solanocounty.com 

Zoraida McNorton Office Assistant II (707) 784-3571 ZAMcNorton@solanocounty.com 

 

 
Mathew Walsh Principal Planner (707) 784-3168 MWalsh@solanocounty.com 

(Vacant) Senior Planner (707) 784-3166  

 

 
Nedzlene Ferrario Principal Planner (707) 784-3170 NNFerrario@solanocounty.com 

Eric Wilberg Senior Planner (707) 784-3167 EJWilberg@solanocounty.com 

Travis Kroger Associate Planner  (707) 784-3173 TJKroger@solanocounty.com 

Stevie Villatoro Associate Planner  (707) 784-3112 SMVillatoro@solanocounty.com 

Jasper Gutkowski Planning Technician  (707) 784-3169 JGutkowski@solanocounty.com  

 

 
Narcisa Untal Principal Planner (707) 784-3172 NUntal@solanocounty.com 

Elizabeth Whitford Environ. Health 
Specialist 

(707) 784-3174 EHWhitford@solanocounty.com  

JT Lee Associate Planner (707) 784-3231 JTLee@solanocounty.com  

Erik Hagstrom Associate Planner (707) 784-3306 EHagstrom@solanocounty.com  

 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

               Planning Services Division 
 

JAMES BEZEK 
Director 
(707) 784-6765 
 
ALLAN CALDER 
Planning Services Manager 
(707) 784-6765 
 
 

675 Texas Street, Suite 5500 
Fairfield, CA 94533-6342 

(707) 784-6765 
Fax (707) 784-4805 

 
Planning@solanocounty.com 

 
www.solanocounty.com 

mailto:AMCalder@solanocounty.com
mailto:PAMurakami@solanocounty.com
mailto:ZAMcNorton@solanocounty.com
mailto:MWalsh@solanocounty.com
mailto:NNFerrario@solanocounty.com
mailto:EJWilberg@solanocounty.com
mailto:TJKroger@solanocounty.com
mailto:SMVillatoro@solanocounty.com
mailto:JGutkowski@solanocounty.com
mailto:NUntal@solanocounty.com
mailto:EHWhitford@solanocounty.com
mailto:JTLee@solanocounty.com
mailto:EHagstrom@solanocounty.com

